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Women / 4 / Sr H
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marissa Guempel3265
Novato

9.000 9.275 8.6758.975 35.925
1T 2 4 8T 1 

1 

Kristina Leones3140
Elevate

8.950 9.550 8.6758.475 35.650
3 1 13 8T 2T

2T

Rhyan Furrey3327
Technique

8.675 8.725 9.0509.200 35.650
7 5T 1 1 2T

2T

Kiana Henderson3248
Luna

8.750 8.725 8.6509.175 35.300
6 5T 2 10T 4T

4T

Callie Warford3078
CYC

8.550 8.950 8.9508.850 35.300
10 3 6T 2 4T

4T

Victoria Lavan3018
American Gym

8.325 8.875 8.5758.900 34.675
13 4 5 13 6 

6 

Justice Fischer3083
Champion Gymnastics

8.600 8.200 8.7509.050 34.600
9 12 3 4T 7 

7 

Sarah Bohannon3037
Black Diamond

8.850 8.725 8.6508.325 34.550
4 5T 16 10T 8 

8 

Savannah Rose3197
GymStars Stockton

9.000 8.625 8.0508.675 34.350
1T 8 11 15 9 

9 

Sage Cances3279
Pacific Edge

8.650 8.600 8.4008.650 34.300
8 9 12 14 10 

10 

Katie Shepardson3267
Novato

8.450 8.275 8.7508.775 34.250
11 10 10 4T 11 

11 

Ashley Nishikawa3099
Davis Diamonds

8.225 8.125 8.7008.800 33.850
15 13 8T 7 12 

12 

Erin Kerns3249
Luna

8.425 8.250 8.7758.375 33.825
12 11 14T 3 13 

13 

Leila Stoll3250
Luna

8.775 7.375 8.6258.850 33.625
5 16 6T 12 14 

14 

Sophia Payne3330
Technique

8.200 7.850 8.7508.375 33.175
16 14 14T 4T 15 

15 

Ellie Lerner3019
American Gym

8.275 7.650 6.8008.800 31.525
14 15 8T 16 16 

16 
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